
Competitors by Group
Risskov teknik cup ID118Number Competitors

I-14-F-B 12

1 8Amalie Lundsgaard Sørensen, ESBJERG 
TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

2 11Jeanette Voxnæs Waarst, GLADSAXE TKD 
KLUB

GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

3 10Silje Anne Jensen, SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum 
Gang

SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

4 6Freja Falk Langmack, ESBJERG TKD KLUB 
Cheong Yong

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

5 4Sarah Therkelsen, SKANDERBORG TKD 
KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

6 12Camille La Cour, VEJLE TKD KLUB VEJLE TKD KLUB

7 5Andrea Mortensen, RISSKOV TKD KLUB 
Chung Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

8 3Ida Augusta Press mathiasen, RISSKOV TKD 
KLUB Chung Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

9 9Nanna Bonnichsen, AABENRAA TKD KLUB AABENRAA TKD KLUB

10 121Lærke Koch Hansen FREDERICIA TKD KLUB

11 7Sahar Zmaray, SOLRØD TKD KLUB SOLRØD TKD KLUB

12 13Clara Ho, FURESØ TKD KLUB FURESØ TKD KLUB

I-14-F-C 13

1 24Nete Brønnum-Carlsen, HERLEV TKD KLUB HERLEV TKD KLUB

2 21Victoria Hansen, ODENSE TKD KLUB ODENSE TKD KLUB

3 16Alexandra Krangkrathok Høyer, FURESØ 
TKD KLUB

FURESØ TKD KLUB

4 20Emma Kieldsen, FURESØ TKD KLUB FURESØ TKD KLUB

5 23Michala Urup Vestphal, LYNGBY TKD KLUB LYNGBY TKD KLUB

6 18Laura Nancke, SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

7 26Annastacia Grøndal Amdi, ESBJERG TKD 
KLUB Cheong Yong

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

8 25Alicia Jensen, HERLEV TKD KLUB HERLEV TKD KLUB

9 19Monique M.A. Brændbyge, 
SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

10 17Amalie Petersen, GLADSAXE TKD KLUB GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

11 22Signe Damgaard, SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

12 15Felia Krogholt, ODENSE TKD KLUB ODENSE TKD KLUB

13 14Vicca Holm, RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou
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I-14-F-D 9

1 27Kamilla Schmidt Henriksen, 
SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

2 29Ronja Krogholt, ODENSE TKD KLUB ODENSE TKD KLUB

3 34Sofia Bregnballe Sørensen, SKANDERBORG 
TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

4 30Alma Jûrs Rasmussen, FURESØ TKD KLUB FURESØ TKD KLUB

5 28Zenia Borre, IKAST TKD KLUB IKAST TKD KLUB

6 32Carolina Rasmussen, HERLEV TKD KLUB HERLEV TKD KLUB

7 122Naja Høyrup VARDE TKD KLUB Dong Woo

8 31Simone Mikaelsen hvid, SKIVE TKD KLUB 
Keum Gang

SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

9 33Sophia Ladewig, HERLEV TKD KLUB HERLEV TKD KLUB

I-14-M-A 1

1 35Joel Toft, SOLRØD TKD KLUB SOLRØD TKD KLUB

I-14-M-B 10

1 41Jonas Randløv, FURESØ TKD KLUB FURESØ TKD KLUB

2 37Nikolaj Amby, RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung 
Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

3 47August Juhl Sørensen, RISSKOV TKD KLUB 
Chung Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

4 123Sebastian Vestergaard Rasmussen VARDE TKD KLUB Dong Woo

5 38Benjamin Sally Bomberg, SKANDERBORG 
TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

6 36Marcus Ho, FURESØ TKD KLUB FURESØ TKD KLUB

7 40Bastian Thinggaard, IKAST TKD KLUB IKAST TKD KLUB

8 39Kasper Kjeldsen, SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

9 43Oskar Kronborg, RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung 
Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

10 42Damien Holm, RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung 
Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

I-14-M-C 5

1 45Jonas Kjeldsen, SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

2 49Lucas Riis Brendstrup, FURESØ TKD KLUB FURESØ TKD KLUB

3 44Cozmo Krogholt, ODENSE TKD KLUB ODENSE TKD KLUB

4 46Frederik Bang Andersen, LYNGBY TKD KLUB LYNGBY TKD KLUB

5 48Mads Molbech Meldgaard, SKANDERBORG 
TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

I-14-M-D 1

1 50Sebastian Andersen, HERLEV TKD KLUB HERLEV TKD KLUB
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I-17-F-A 4

1 51Rie Friberg Lund, GANGNAM 
SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

GANGNAM SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

2 54Melanie Holm Møller, SOLRØD TKD KLUB SOLRØD TKD KLUB

3 53Emily Kempel, SKOVBY/GALTEN TKD KLUB SKOVBY/GALTEN TKD KLUB

4 52Katharina von Münchow, GANGNAM 
SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

GANGNAM SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

I-17-F-B 9

1 58Frederikke Engel Høi-Hansen, LYNGBY TKD 
KLUB

LYNGBY TKD KLUB

2 61Sarah Daugaard Kikkenborg, ESBJERG TKD 
KLUB Cheong Yong

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

3 55Annesofie Fredberg, VEJLE TKD KLUB VEJLE TKD KLUB

4 62Silja Kjølbo, SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

5 59Iben Engkilde, FURESØ TKD KLUB FURESØ TKD KLUB

6 60Caroline Amby, RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung 
Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

7 56Mathilde Suski, GLADSAXE TKD KLUB GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

8 57Rosemarie Engel Høi-Hansen, LYNGBY TKD 
KLUB

LYNGBY TKD KLUB

9 63Josefine Rask Christiansen, SKANDERBORG 
TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

I-17-M-A 3

1 64Emil Truelsen, RINGSTED TKD KLUB RINGSTED TKD KLUB

2 65Mathias Slemming, VIBY TKD KLUB VIBY TKD KLUB

3 66Gabriel Kjær-Westermann, LYNGBY TKD 
KLUB

LYNGBY TKD KLUB

I-17-M-B 5

1 69Marcus Konarski, HERLEV TKD KLUB HERLEV TKD KLUB

2 67Rasmus Bek Helmig, VIBY TKD KLUB VIBY TKD KLUB

3 71Thomas Sköld Jensen, HERLEV TKD KLUB HERLEV TKD KLUB

4 70Johannes Erik Gasse, VIBY TKD KLUB VIBY TKD KLUB

5 68Marvin Hemdrup, VEJLE TKD KLUB VEJLE TKD KLUB

I-17-M-C 1

1 72Markus Friis, LYNGBY TKD KLUB LYNGBY TKD KLUB

I-30-F-A 4

1 76Michelle Sejersgaard-Jacobsen, HERLEV 
TKD KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB

2 78Rikke Ploug Jacobsen, FURESØ TKD KLUB FURESØ TKD KLUB

3 74Lotte Margrethe Weltz, ESBJERG TKD KLUB 
Cheong Yong

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

4 75Freja Dons, GLADSAXE TKD KLUB GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

I-30-F-B 2

1 79Nicoline Vinding Munk, VEJLE TKD KLUB VEJLE TKD KLUB

2 80Meral Karadana, VIBY TKD KLUB VIBY TKD KLUB
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I-30-M-A 3

1 83Peter Vu Nguyen, ESBJERG TKD KLUB 
Cheong Yong

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

2 82Matthæus Phuong Truc Mai, ESBJERG TKD 
KLUB Cheong Yong

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

3 81Elias Kjær-Westermann, LYNGBY TKD KLUB LYNGBY TKD KLUB

I-30-M-C 1

1 124Michael Bolvig Olsen HERLEV TKD KLUB

I-31+F-B 1

1 84Diana Holm, RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung 
Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

I-31+F-C 3

1 85Hella Erstad, ISLEV TKD KLUB ISLEV TKD KLUB

2 87Stella Due, NÆSTVED TKD KLUB NÆSTVED TKD KLUB

3 86Heather Hansen, ODENSE TKD KLUB ODENSE TKD KLUB

I-31+F-D 2

1 89Heidi Krogholt, ODENSE TKD KLUB ODENSE TKD KLUB

2 88Britt Lange, NYBORG TKD KLUB NYBORG TKD KLUB

I-31+M-B 3

1 91Brian Nielsen, RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung 
Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

2 90Phillip Jedig, ODENSE TKD KLUB ODENSE TKD KLUB

3 92Morten Holm, RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung 
Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

I-31+M-D 1

1 93Jesper Krogholdt, ODENSE TKD KLUB ODENSE TKD KLUB

I-40-F-A 2

1 95Helena Therkelsen, SKANDERBORG TKD 
KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

2 94Anni Zeuthen, ISLEV TKD KLUB ISLEV TKD KLUB

I-40-M-A 1

1 96Michael Hartvig Madsen, RISSKOV TKD 
KLUB Chung Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

I-50-M-A 1

1 97Tomasz Suski, GLADSAXE TKD KLUB GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

I-66+M-A 1

1 98Ib Tromholt, BORNHOLM TKD KLUB BORNHOLM TKD KLUB
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M-14-B 5

1 100Bastian Thinggaard, IKAST TKD KLUB, Silje 
Anne Jensen, SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

2 105Clara Ho, FURESØ TKD KLUB, Marcus Ho, 
FURESØ TKD KLUB

FURESØ TKD KLUB

3 102Camille La Cour, VEJLE TKD KLUB, Sarah 
Therkelsen, SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

4 99Benjamin Sally Bomberg, SKANDERBORG 
TKD KLUB, Kasper Kjeldsen, 
SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

5 101Andrea Mortensen, RISSKOV TKD KLUB 
Chung Mou, Ida Augusta Press mathiasen, 
RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

M-14-C 4

1 103Alexandra Krangkrathok Høyer, FURESØ 
TKD KLUB, Nete Brønnum-Carlsen, HERLEV 
TKD KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB

2 104Laura Nancke, SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB, 
Signe Damgaard, SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

3 106Jonas Kjeldsen, SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB, 
Monique M.A. Brændbyge, 
SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

4 107Emma Kieldsen, FURESØ TKD KLUB, Lucas 
Riis Brendstrup, FURESØ TKD KLUB

FURESØ TKD KLUB

M-14-D 1

1 108Carolina Rasmussen, HERLEV TKD KLUB, 
Sebastian Andersen, HERLEV TKD KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB

M-15+B 2

1 109Frederikke Engel Høi-Hansen, LYNGBY TKD 
KLUB, Marvin Hemdrup, VEJLE TKD KLUB

LYNGBY TKD KLUB

2 110Josefine Rask Christiansen, SKANDERBORG 
TKD KLUB, Silja Kjølbo, SKANDERBORG 
TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

M-17-A 1

1 111Mathias Slemming, VIBY TKD KLUB, Rie 
Friberg Lund, GANGNAM 
SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

GANGNAM SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

M-30-A 1

1 113Lotte Margrethe Weltz, ESBJERG TKD KLUB 
Cheong Yong, Matthæus Phuong Truc Mai, 
ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

T-14-B 1

1 115Bastian Thinggaard, IKAST TKD KLUB, 
Camille La Cour, VEJLE TKD KLUB, Silje 
Anne Jensen, SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

VEJLE TKD KLUB
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T-14-C 2

1 116Emma Kieldsen, FURESØ TKD KLUB, Lucas 
Riis Brendstrup, FURESØ TKD KLUB, 
Marcus Ho, FURESØ TKD KLUB

FURESØ TKD KLUB

2 117Alexandra Krangkrathok Høyer, FURESØ 
TKD KLUB, Alicia Jensen, HERLEV TKD 
KLUB, Nete Brønnum-Carlsen, HERLEV TKD 
KLUB

FURESØ TKD KLUB

T-14-D 1

1 118Carolina Rasmussen, HERLEV TKD KLUB, 
Sebastian Andersen, HERLEV TKD KLUB, 
Sophia Ladewig, HERLEV TKD KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB

T-15+B 2

1 119Annesofie Fredberg, VEJLE TKD KLUB, 
Caroline Amby, RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung 
Mou, Silja Kjølbo, SKANDERBORG TKD 
KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

2 120Marcus Konarski, HERLEV TKD KLUB, 
Marvin Hemdrup, VEJLE TKD KLUB, 
Thomas Sköld Jensen, HERLEV TKD KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB
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